
Post-16 Information

Key Dates & Links (2021/22)

In School Presentations

Friday 1st October - Ashton Sixth Form College
Friday 8th October - Clarendon Sixth Form College
Friday 15th October - Tameside College
Friday 22nd October - Manchester College

Post- Provider Open Events

Saturday 18th September - Oldam College Open Day (10.00am to 1.00pm)
Wednesday 22nd September - The Cheadle College Open Day (4.00 to 7.00pm)
Wednesday 22nd September - Marple Sixth Form College Open Day (5.00 to 7.00pm)
Thursday 23rd September - Stockport College Open Day (4.00 to 7.00pm)
Saturday 25th September - Aquinas College virtual online content made available
Tuesday 28th September - Ashton Sixth Form College Virtual Open Evening (5.00 to 8.00pm)
Wednesday 29th September - Clarendon Sixth Form College virtual online content made available (From 5.00pm)
Monday 4th October - Tameside College virtual online content made available (From 5.00pm)
Saturday 9th October - Loreto Sixth Form College Open Day (Times TBC)
Saturday 9th October - Marple Sixth Form Open Day (Times TBC)
Saturday 9th October - Xaverian College Open Day (Times TBC)
Saturday 9th October - The Cheadle College Open Day (Times TBC)
Thursday 14th October - The Manchester College Open Event (5.00 to 7.00pm)
Saturday 16th October - Ashton Sixth Form College Open Day (Times TBC)
Sunday 17th October - Loreto Sixth Form College Open Day (Times TBC)
Sunday 17th October - Xaverian College Open Day (Times TBC)
Wednesday 10th November - The Cheadle College Open Day (Details TBC)
Wednesday 10th November - Marple Sixth Form College Open Day (Details TBC)

Post-16 Provider Website Links

Aquinas College http://www.aquinas.ac.uk/
Ashton Sixth Form College https://www.asfc.ac.uk/
Clarendon Sixth Form College https://www.clarendon.ac.uk/
Loreto Sixth Form College https://www.loreto.ac.uk/
Marple Sixth Form College https://marple.ac.uk/
Oldham College https://www.oldham.ac.uk/
Stockport College https://stockport.ac.uk/
Tameside College https://www.tameside.ac.uk/
The Cheadle College https://cheadle.ac.uk/
The Manchester College https://www.tmc.ac.uk/
Xaverian College https://www.xaverian.ac.uk/
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